

JULY 1 to JULY 31

A MONTHLONG BEER CRAWL HOSTED BY THE SANTA BARBARA INDEPENDENT

## Here's How It Works

- Over the course of July, visit all participating breweries and order a pint (or two!)
- When you order, get your Indy Hops Passport stamped
- Collect all the stamps throughout the month
- Bring your completed passport to our Passport Drop Party on Monday, July 31 from 5-7 pm at Validation Ale to be entered to win gift cards from the participating breweries

## INDEPENDENT.COM/INDYHOPS









## Participating Breweries











Goleta Santa Barbara







Solvang Lompoc



Santa Barbara



Goleta



Santa Barbara

INSTITUTION == ALE CO.=

Santa Barbara

## Bonus Tasks!



Bring a friend to your favorite participating brewery!



Visit a participating brewery that you have never been to before



Do a tasting flight



Buy beer to take home

Sponsored By:
DOWNTOWN





INDEPENDENT.COM/INDYHOPS